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Nicholas Andreatidis QC 

Call 2003 | 2018 
T +61 7 3008 3967 

E andreatidis@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Margaret Doyle 

Call 1989 
T +61 7 3008 3902 

E mmdoyle@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Quentin Cregan 

Call 2003 
T +61 7 3008 3987 

E qcregan@level27chambers.com.au 

Shane Monks 
Call 2004 

T +61 7 3008 3939 
E monks@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Christopher Johnstone 

Call 2007 
T +61 7 3008 3925 

E johnstone@@level27chambers.com.au 

 
David Chesterman 

Call 2009 
T +61 7 3008 3919 

E dchesterman@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Michael Trim 

Call 1998 
T +61 7 3008 3920 

E michael.trim@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Matthew Jones  

Call 2009 
T +61 7 3008 3977 

E mojones@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Matthew Hickey 

Call 2010 
T +61 7 3008 3922 

E hickey@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Amanda Stoker 

Call 2011 
T +61 7 3008 3929 

E ajstoker@level27chambers.com.au 

 

 

Stewart Webster 
Call 2012 

T +61 7 3008 3930 
E sjwebster@level27chambers.com.au 

 

 

 

Antony Newman 
Call 2013 

T +61 7 3008 3970 
E antony.newman@level27chambers.com.au  

 
Anthony Messina 

Call 2013 
T +61 7 3008 3998 

E amessina@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Michael May 

Call 2014 
T +61 7 3008 3969 

E may@@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Florence Chen 

Call 2014 
T +61 7 3008 3908 

E fchen@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Matthew Doyle 

Call 2014 
T +61 7 3008 3985 

E matthew.doyle@level27chambers.com.au 

https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/shane-doyle/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/roger-traves/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/glenn-newton/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/damian-clothier/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/mark-robertson/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/paul-mcquade/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/rob-anderson/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/scott-mcleod/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/nicholas-andreatidis/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/margaret-doyle/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/quentin-cregan/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/christopher-johnstone/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/david-chesterman/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/michael-trim/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/matthew-jones/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/matthew-hickey/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/amanda-stoker/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/stewart-webster/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/antony-newman/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/anthony-messina/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/michael-may/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/florence-chen/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/matthew-doyle/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/shane-monks/


 

 

 

 

James Green 
Call 2014 

T +61 7 3008 3995 
E james.green@level27chambers.com.au 

 

Angus O’Brien 
Call 2015 

T +61 7 3008 3989 
E angus.obrien@level27chambers.com.au  

 
Kristi Riedel 

Call 2015 
T +61 7 3008 3931 

E riedel@level27chambers.com.au  

 
 

               
 
         
              Claire Schneider   

Call 2015 
T +61 7 3008 3915 

E claire.schneider@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Matthew Wilkinson 

Call 2016 
T +61 7 3008 3926 

E mwilkinson@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Mark Eade 

Call 2016 
T +61 7 3008 3957 

E mark.eade@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Samuel McCarthy 

Call 2016 
T +61 7 3008 3972 

E smccarthy@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Rachel de Luchi 

Call 2016 
T +61 7 3008 3928 

E rdeluchi@level27chambers.com.au 

 
John Ware 

Call 2016 
T +61 7 3008 3949 

E john.ware@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Bianca Kabel 

Call 2016 
T +61 7 3008 3999 

E bianca.kabel@level27chambers.com.au 

 
Sean Russell 

Call 2017 
T +61 7 3008 3933 

E srussell@level27chambers.com.au 

 

Mei Ying Barnes 
Call 2018 

T +61 7 3008 3927 
E mbarnes@level27chambers.com.au 

 
M Jaamae Hafeez-Baig 

Call 2018 
T +61 7 3008 3927 

E jaamae@level27chambers.com.au 

  
Nola Pearce 

Call 2018 
T +61 7 3008 3947 

E nola@qldbar.asn.au 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Jason Mitchenson 
Call 2018 

T +61 7 3008 3965 
E jmitchenson@level27chambers.com.au 

 

 

Sophie Gibson 
Call 2019 

T +61 7 3008 3962 
E sophie.gibson@level27chambers.com.au  

  
Joshua Sproule 

Call 2019 
T +61 7 3008 3975 

E Joshua.sproule@level27chambers.com.au 
 

 

 

 
Christopher Doyle 

Call 2020 
T +61 7 3008 3927 

E cdoyle@level27chambers.com.au 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Salwa Marsh 

Call 2020 
T +61 7 3008 3993 

E salwa.marsh@level27chambers.com.au 

 
  

 
 
 

 

 
Timothy Stork 

Call 2020 
T +61 7 3008 3927 

E timothy.stork@level27chambers.com.au 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

mailto:angus.obrien@qldbar.asn.au
mailto:riedel@level27chambers.com.au
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/james-green/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/kristi-riedel/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/matthew-wilkinson/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/mark-eade/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/sam-mccarthy/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/rachel-de-luchi/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/john-ware/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/bianca-kabel/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/sean-russell/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/mei-ying-barnes/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/mohammud-jaamae-hafeez-baig/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/nola-pearce/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/angus-obrien/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/jason-mitchenson/
https://www.level27chambers.com.au/barristers/sophie-gibson/

